
Product Specification Sheet

CONSTANT VOLTAGE MULTIPORT (7+1) DRIVER SENSOR DIMMABLE 60W
MAX 12VDC IP20 200-240V INPUT EU PLUG

ILDRCVA098

This convenient Plug & Play driver is easy to install with no wiring required. Simply plug in compatible lights,
especially Integral LED strips, and the sensor of your choice to transform furniture, cabinets and other
small scale projects into reactive lighting settings. Please see related products for sensors and
accessories. The driver is dimmable with a compatible sensor.

Quick Order Code:
Barcode:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Type:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):
CE RoHS:

Product Length (mm):
Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Material:
Placement / Application:

Power Consumption (W) :
Power Factor:
Voltage (V):
Input Current (A):
Input Voltage (V):
Output Current (mA):
Output Voltage (V):
Dimming:
Protection Function:

Details

084760
5055788261490
Drivers
Multiport
Constant Voltage
Commercial indoor, Residential indoor
3
Yes

Physical Data

189
18
56
275
Plastic Shell
Indoor LED Lighting

Electrical Data

60
0.9
12
0.36A
200-240
5000
12
With appropriate sensor



EN:
LVD Certified:

Frequency Range (Hz):

EN:
LVD Certified:
CE RoHS:
Hg 0% (Mercury Free):
IP Rating (Ingress Protection):
Lowest Operating Temperature (°C):
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C):

Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):

Short Circuit Protection, Overload Protection, Overheat Protection
EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
Yes

Light Data

50/60

Environment

EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13
Yes
Yes
Yes
IP20
-15
40

Packaging

400
253
61
46
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